
LOT 26
AMELIA CONCOURSE PH 3 UNIT B
OR 2365/1256

BARLOW WILLIAM H III & KATHRYN
95297 ORCHID BLOSSOM TRL
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

30-2N-28-0152-0026-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.200

03/03/2023 NW
04/23/2025 MLU

09/08/2021 JH 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

273,052
3,568
85,000

361,620
0

361,620
0

361,620
361,620

0

339,263

2440/0991 2/26/2021 WD Q I 01 295,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

BARLOW WILLIAM H II

2421/1820 12/30/2020 WD U V 30 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DFC AMELIA CONCOURSE 

DREAM FINDERS HOMES

2025
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C2009876 CO ISSUED 0 02/26/2021

B2009876 NEW CONSTR 295,514 10/19/2020

HX Base Yr

95297 ORCHID BLOSSOM TR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,501 110.2752 110.28 275,810 2021 2021 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2211

BAS 2,211 100 2021 2,211 241,391

FGR 380 55 2021 209 22,819

FOP 122 30 2021 37 4,039

FOP 128 30 2021 38 4,149

PTO 128 5 2021 6 655

2,969 2,501 273,052

BAS=[YR=2021] W19 PTO=[YR=2021] N8 W16 S8 E16$ FOP=[YR=2021]
W16 S8 E16 N8$ S8 W16 N8 W13 S41 FGR=[YR=2021] S20 E19 N2
FOP=[YR=2021] E19 N3 W1 N1 W8  U3 L3  N3 W7 S10$ N18 W19$ E19
S8 E7 S3  D3 R3  E8 S1 E11 N56$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 693.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2021 2021 3 99 3,568

3,568

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


